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Bring this summary to your local dealer. While this exact Ram 3500 may not be currently
available, we'll use your information to find you similar matches in price, packages and

options.

Vehicle Summary

2017 RAM 3500 LIMITED CREW CAB 4X4 8' BOX

$78,115"

Net Price Including Applied Offers

Lease $9]4+ /Mo
Buy $]097+ /Mo

POWERTRAIN

6.7-Liter 16 Cummins® Turbo Diesel Engine
Dual Alternators Rated at 440-Amps

AISIN 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
4.10 Axle Ratio

Auto Level Rear Air Suspension

COLORS & INTERIORS

Limited Leather Bucket Seats
Black Interior Color

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearl Coat Exterior Paint

PACKAGES

Protection Group

DOT Certified Roadside Safety Kit

Chrome Bumper Group

Dual Rear Wheels / 17-Inch x 6-Inch Wheels

OPTIONS

Exterior
17-Inch x 6.0-Inch Aluminum Wheels

LT235/80R17E OWL On/Off-Road Tires
Rear Window Defroster
Black RAM Tailgate Nameplate

Center High-Mount Stop Lamp w/Cargo View Camera

5th Wheel / Gooseneck Towing Prep Group
Tri-Fold Tonneau Cover
Power Sunroof

Interior
Uconnect® 8.4 NAV

INCLUDED

GVWR: 14,000 Ibs

$8,700
$395
$2,695
$50
$1,595

$o
$0
$0

$50
$195
$275
$1,295

$200
$195
$195
$345
$445
$545
$1,095

$0

$0
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Payment Summary

Monthly Payment

MSRP"

Added Features

Destination Charges

Down Payment

Trade In Value

Dealer Discount

Term Duration

Annual Percentage Rate (APR)

West BC Retail Consumer Cash 70CH1

West 2017 Bonus Cash WECHA
West BC Lease Cash 70LH1
Estimated Selling Price
Estimated Capitalized Costs

http://www.ramtrucks.com/hostc/bmo/CUT201715D28R92B/2TM/prin...

Buy

$1,097
$61,775
$18,270
$1,320
-$8,137 (10%)

72 Months
4.04%
-$1,750
-$1,500

$69,978

Lease

$914
$61,775
$18,270
$1,320
-$8,137 (10%)

48 Months
4.64%
-$1,500
-$1,750

$69,978

“MSRP excludes destination, taxes, title and registration fees. Starting at price refers to the base model, optional equipment not included. A more
expensive model may be shown. Pricing and offers may change at any time without notification. To get full pricing details, see your dealer.
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ALL STANDARD FEATURES

Interior & Exterior
Additional Features
Front Stabilizer Bar
Monotone Paint
Climate Control Options
A/C Auto Temperature Control with Dual Zone Control
Mirrors
Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror
Additional Equipment Groups
Limited Decor Group
Single Rear Wheel Group
Single Rear Wheels
Other(s)
Vendor Painted Cargo Box Tracking
Primaay Colors
Secondary Colors
Performance
Transmission
6-Speed Automatic 66RFE Transmission
Axles - Front
11.50 Rear Axle
6,000 Ibs Front Axle
Anti-Spin Differential Rear Axle
Conventional Differential Front Axle
Axles - Gear Ratios
Load and Towing Groups
Safety & Security
Safety & Security Systems
Electronic Stability Control
ParkSense® Front / Rear Park Assist System
ParkView™ Rear Back-Up Camera
Remote Start System (N/A Manual Transmission)
Security Alarm
Tire Pressure Information System
Trailer Brake Control
Air Bags
Advanced Multistage Front Airbags
Supplemental Front Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
Supplemental Side-Curtain Airbags
Supplemental Side-Curtain Front and Rear Airbags
Restraint Systems
Height-Adjustable Front Shoulder Belts
Locks & Keys
Keyless Enter 'n Go™
Remote Keyless Entry
Remote Proximity Keyless Entry
Sentry Ke{@ Theft Deterrent System
Additional Safety & Security Features
Dual Note Electric Horns
Electronic Vehicle Information Center
Temperature and Compass Gauge
Traveler / Mini Trip Computer
Dimensions & Capacities
Exterior Dimensions
Cargo Area - Bed Height: 20.1
Cargo Area - Bed Length: 98.3
Cargo Area - Bed Width Wall: 66.4
Cargo Area - Bed Width Wheel: 51.0
Ground Clearance - Approach Angle: 25.1
Ground Clearance - Breakover Angle: 19.3
Ground Clearance - Departure Angle: 24.4
Overall Body Width: 79.1
Overall Height: 79.6
Overall Length: 259.3
Running Ground Clearance: 8.6
Track - Front: 67.7
Track - Rear: 67.1
Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Left: 49.2
Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Right: 49.2
Wheelbase: 169.3
Interior Dimensions
Head Room - Front: 41.0
Head Room - Rear: 39.9
Hip Room - Front: 63.2
Hip Room - Rear: 63.2
Leg Room - Front: 41.0
Leg Room - Rear: 40.3
Passenger Interior Volume: 125.3
Seating Capacity - Maximum Seating: 5
Seating Capacity - Standard Seating: 5
Shoulder Room - Front: 66.0
Shoulder Room - Rear: 65.7
Capacities/Weights
Base Curb Weight - Automatic Trans: Not Available
Base Curb Weight - Manual Trans: Not Applicable
Capacity/Weights - Fuel Tank Capacity: 32.0
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating EGVWR; - Maximum: 14000
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) - Standard: 11300
Payload Capacity - Standard: 4250
Towing Capacity - Maximum: 28760
Towing Capacity - Standard: 10780
Basics
Brakes - Front: Disc
Brakes - Rear: Disc
Driveline Configuration: 4WD
EPA Classification: PUSTD4WD
Maximum Number of Doors: 4
Steering: Recirc
Suspension - Front: 3-Link
Suspension - Rear: Leaf
Tires - Aspect Ratio: 60
Tires - Construction: R
Tires - Spare Tire Type: Full Size
Tires - Type: LT
Tires - Wheel Diameter: 20.0
Tires - Width: 285
Vehicle Type: Pickup Truck
Warranty
Warranty
Basic - Miles: 36,000
Basic - Months: 36
Diesel Engine - Miles: 100,000
Diesel Engine - Months: 60
Powertrain - Miles: 60000
Powertrain - Months: 60
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+

Base price: $61,775
+ Options: $18,270
+ Destination: $1,320
- West BC Retail Consumer Cash 70CH1: $1,750
- West 2017 Bonus Cash WECHA: $1,500
= Estimated Selling Price: 378,115
+

This lease rate is for estimation purposes only. You may not be able to lease your vehicle at this rate. A security deposit may be required. See dealer
for details.

West BC Lease Cash 70LH1’ $1,750
West 2017 Bonus Cash WECHA? $1,500
$3,250

1. Residency restrictions apply. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 02/28/2017.
2. Residency restrictions apply. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 02/28/2017.

+
For well-qualified buyers. Not all bu%/ers will qualify for the lowest rates. Must receive financing through Chrysler Capital. Example down payment is
10%. Monthly charge is per $1,000 financed - see table below. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 02/28/2017.

APR RATE 36 Months 48 Months 60 Months 72 Months

0.0% $27.78 $20.83 $16.67 $13.89

1.9% $28.60 $21.65 $17.48 $14.71

2.9% $29.04 $22.09 $17.92 $15.15

3.9% $29.48 $22.53 $18.37 $15.60

4.9% $29.93 $22.98 $18.83 $16.06

5.9% $30.38 $23.44 $19.29 $16.53

6.9% $30.83 $23.90 $19.75 $17.00

West BC Retail Consumer Cash 70CH1" $1,750
West 2017 Bonus Cash WECHA? $1,500

$3,250

1. Residency restrictions apply. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 02/28/2017.
2. Residency restrictions apply. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 02/28/2017.
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